19 11 18

STREBEYKO EWA

Dzien tygodnia
poniedziatek

wtorek
wtorek

sroda

sroda

Jezyk japonski

Godziny zaje¢

10:15
14:15
16:15
14:15

16:00

11:45
15:45
17:45
15:45
16:45

) Gmach
I.Srodowiska

GG
GG
GG

GG

Sala
341

426B
426B
425

424

M4
M1
M2
M1

modut

poziom
Al

Al
Al
Al

Grupa
JO05

Joo1
J003
J002

konsultacje



